PROPOSAL GUARANTEE BOND 00410-1

STATE OF IOWA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES PROPOSAL GUARANTEE BOND

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That we, 

of as PRINCIPAL,

and

of as SURETY(S),

are hereby held and firmly bound unto the state of Iowa in the penal sum of:

Thirty seven thousand five hundred Dollars $ 37,500.00

for the payment, whereof, the said PRINCIPAL and SURETY(S) bind themselves, their heirs, executors, administrators, 

successors and assigns, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents.

The conditions of this obligation are such that whereas the PRINCIPAL is herewith submitting to the state of Iowa, acting